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	Creating an Anti-Cyber Bullying App

	Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Date
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank

	Lessons
	CB1 – Introduction 

	CB2 – Planning
	CB3 – Create
	CB4 – Create
	CB5 – Feedback & Testing
	CB6 – Evaluation

	Aim
	Students will learn about cyber bullying in schools and what anti cyber bullying apps are available in the app market.
	Students will plan the name, aim and storyboard for their app.
	Students will create their app using AppShed.
	Students will create their app using AppShed.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Students will test each other’s apps and use the feedback to improve their work.
	Students will evaluate their performance throughout the course and create a presentation.

	Plts
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
	Blank
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